

HUDSON PARK IMPROVEMENTS
 ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810335-00-53W1400
 ACCOUNT NO. CL60-58201-810677-00-0000000-60242P00
 CONTRACT NO. 6859
 BID OPENING: JULY 20, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	SPEEDWAY	HOMBURG	M-Z	S&L	JOE	
						SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	CONTRACTORS, INC.	CONSTRUCTION, INC.	UNDERGROUND AND TRUCKING, INC.	DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810335-00-53W1400 =====											
10914	MOBILIZATION - SANITARY SEWER	1.00	LUMPSUM	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	
50361	EMERGENCY WASTEWATER CONTROL	1.00	EACH	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$17,000.00	
SUBTOTALS						\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$7,500.00	\$23,000.00
ACCOUNT NO. CL60-58201-810677-00-0000000-60242P00 =====											
10701	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,455.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	
10803	TREE PROTECTION/ROOT CUTTING	9.00	EACH	\$100.00	\$900.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$135.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	
10911	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$21,000.00	
20101	EXCAVATION CUT	263.00	C.Y.	\$25.00	\$6,575.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$26.63	\$25.00	\$26.00	
20140	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON-WOVEN	112.00	S.Y.	\$3.00	\$336.00	\$2.00	\$3.00	\$3.15	\$5.00	\$4.85	
20217	CLEAR STONE	93.00	TIBS	\$12.00	\$1,116.00	\$8.00	\$20.00	\$15.40	\$20.00	\$28.00	
20221	TOPSOIL	16.00	C.Y.	\$30.00	\$480.00	\$25.00	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$30.09	
20230	HEAVY RIPRAP (GLACIAL STONE) IMPORT	85.00	TONS	\$45.00	\$3,825.00	\$40.00	\$35.00	\$80.00	\$45.00	\$90.70	
20233	RIPRAP FILTER FABRIC (TYPE HR)	573.00	S.Y.	\$3.00	\$1,719.00	\$3.50	\$5.00	\$3.75	\$5.00	\$3.09	
20401	CLEARING	13.00	I.D.	\$25.00	\$325.00	\$30.00	\$55.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$37.00	
20403	GRUBBING	49.00	I.D.	\$25.00	\$1,225.00	\$30.00	\$55.00	\$35.00	\$45.00	\$27.50	
20701	TERRACE SEEDING	340.00	S.Y.	\$2.00	\$680.00	\$0.97	\$1.50	\$9.50	\$1.00	\$2.65	
20707	RIPRAP SEEDING	128.00	S.Y.	\$5.00	\$640.00	\$5.95	\$2.50	\$9.50	\$3.00	\$6.70	
20801	SODDING	340.00	S.Y.	\$12.00	\$4,080.00	\$4.98	\$5.00	\$12.07	\$12.00	\$8.75	

HUDSON PARK IMPROVEMENTS
 ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810335-00-53W1400
 ACCOUNT NO. CL60-58201-810677-00-0000000-60242P00
 CONTRACT NO. 6859
 BID OPENING: JULY 20, 2012

				BADGERLAND EXCAVATING, LLC.		SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.	M-Z CONSTRUCTION, INC.	S&L UNDERGROUND AND TRUCKING, INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
21001	EROSION CONTROL PLAN & IMPLEMENTATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,250.00	\$700.00
21002	EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION	10.00	EACH	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$325.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$225.00
21011	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	1.00	EACH	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$1,168.00	\$750.00	\$1,200.00
21013	STREET SWEEPING	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$700.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$900.00
21024	SILT SOCK (12") - COMPLETE	425.00	L.F.	\$4.00	\$1,700.00	\$5.00	\$4.50	\$4.31	\$10.00	\$4.75
21045	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D MODIFIED - COMPLETE	5.00	EACH	\$125.00	\$625.00	\$145.00	\$175.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$143.00
21061	EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A	340.00	S.Y.	\$2.00	\$680.00	\$1.53	\$1.40	\$2.75	\$2.00	\$1.50
21072	EROSION MATTING, CLASS II, URBAN TYPE B	50.00	S.Y.	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$3.75	\$4.00	\$2.87	\$5.00	\$3.10
90000	LAKE CONTROL (DEWATERING)	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$15,000.00	\$22,270.00
90001	RETAINING WALL STONE IMPORT & PLACEMENT	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$16,400.00	\$16,400.00	\$63,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$91,440.00
90002	STONE MULCH	5.40	TONS	\$50.00	\$270.00	\$99.50	\$200.00	\$505.57	\$50.00	\$118.50
90003	REMOVE EX. RETAINING WALL & CMP	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$9,500.00
90004	CONCRETE ACCESS RAMP, STAIRS, & BOAT LANDING	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$9,870.00	\$9,870.00	\$7,500.00	\$19,000.00	\$16,800.00	\$30,000.00	\$15,369.00
90005	RAILING	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$5,470.00	\$5,470.00	\$2,300.00	\$6,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,620.00
90006	TURBIDITY BARRIER	90.00	L.F.	\$15.00	\$1,350.00	\$16.00	\$35.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$35.00
90007	TOPSIOL IN VOIDS OF STONE	49.00	L.F.	\$25.00	\$1,225.00	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$44.90	\$15.00	\$15.45
90008	WOODCHIP REMOVAL	10.00	S.Y.	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$25.00	\$51.50
90009	SAND REMOVAL & PLACE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$1,460.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,970.00

HUDSON PARK IMPROVEMENTS
 ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810335-00-53W1400
 ACCOUNT NO. CL60-58201-810677-00-0000000-60242P00
 CONTRACT NO. 6859
 BID OPENING: JULY 20, 2012

				BADGERLAND EXCAVATING, LLC.		SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.	M-Z CONSTRUCTION, INC.	S&L UNDERGROUND AND TRUCKING, INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
90010	REMOVE/DISPOSE EXISTING RAILING	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,700.00
90011	CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC)	315.00	L.F.	\$8.00	\$2,520.00	\$3.00	\$4.00	\$4.77	\$5.00	\$3.80
90012	HEAVY RIPRAP (GLACIAL STONE) PLACEMENT	37.00	C.Y.	\$50.00	\$1,850.00	\$50.00	\$40.00	\$75.68	\$50.00	\$82.40
90013	SAWCUT EXISTING NATURAL STONE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,800.00
90014	CLEAR STONE D.O.T. SIZE NO. 1	168.00	TONS	\$15.00	\$2,520.00	\$16.00	\$30.00	\$16.40	\$35.00	\$40.70
SUBTOTALS					\$104,031.00	\$123,291.10	\$162,919.50	\$199,498.58	\$211,314.00	\$228,971.91
CONTRACT TOTALS					\$106,031.00	\$127,291.10	\$174,919.50	\$202,198.58	\$218,814.00	\$251,971.91